
2015 CROCODILE ROCKS USPMGA MASTERS
MASTERS DIVISION

NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 8 RD 9 RD 10 RD 11 RD 12 TOTAL

MATT MALE 28 29 29 29 32 29 30 28 30 34 359

MATT MCCASLIN 31 32 28 31 32 29 30 28 26 30 360

GREG NEWPORT 28 30 29 33 29 32 34 31 29 28 363

RAINEY STATUM 32 29 32 29 31 29 30 29 30 31 366

HANS OLOFSSON 30 33 29 30 36 31 29 31 30 29 366

RANDY REEVES 30 34 31 30 29 30 31 27 29 30 367

OLIVIA PROKOPOVA 30 31 29 29 35 33 32 32 30 33 370

NATE NICHOLS 27 28 29 31 32 32 30 31 38 32 373

THOMAS RAWLES 27 32 31 31 31 34 32 32 32 30 373

BRAD LEBO 35 31 33 33 33 29 30 31 31 29 374

DANNY MCCASLIN 32 32 33 34 31 33 27 29 29 34 376

TONY VARNADORE 35 33 31 33 33 28 35 30 30 29 380

KEVIN LACEY 34 31 30 34 33 34 31 30 33 32 381

JAY KLAPPER 31 34 31 31 31 30 33 30 32 29 381

JOEY GRAYBEAL 27 29 30 34 34 34 31 34 36 31 382

STEVE LYON 31 35 32 33 34 33 33 29 32 31 382

GREG WARD 36 31 31 33 32 28 34 32 28 30 382

PAULI KUIKKA 30 31 35 32 34 34 30 31 31 32 383

JOHN POWELL 32 33 30 33 34 31 35 32 29 31 384

GARY HESTER 33 31 35 31 31 33 34 31 31 33 385

JOHN VENTURA 33 30 28 32 31 34 33 36 29 29 385

GUNNAR BENGTSSON 33 30 32 33 30 32 34 31 33 33 386

KARL LAKOS 33 35 33 31 34 29 31 29 32 34 386

RICARD LOCKNER 31 34 35 31 32 30 33 33 35 33 387

MARK HASTY 35 31 31 36 30 33 32 32 32 30 387

ALLEN WALL 34 34 31 33 30 29 32 33 31 32 388

TIM TALLY 31 36 32 34 34 31 33 37 33 29 391

FRED STEWART 33 33 33 36 32 34 32 29 30 34 392

RANDY ORR 35 33 30 34 38 32 31 29 36 31 393

JOHN O'LEARY 31 35 32 33 35 36 30 36 29 31 393

JUSTIN SEYMOUR 31 34 35 33 32 33 30 32 32 34 394

RICK ALESSI 37 31 31 35 28 35 33 33 33 30 395

GARY ENGLISH 31 36 32 34 34 32 33 34 32 34 398

BARB MINGO 31 35 33 32 36 31 30 34 31 34 400

DANNY BADDELEY 34 35 33 33 33 32 34 31 36 35 401

PAULA GAY 38 33 37 36 35 27 38 32 33 34 408

CHRIS BUNTING 36 35 32 36 33 34 34 36 33 31 409

GEORGE MCLEOD 32 33 33 32 32 37 37 37 32 33 410



BILL MEZIER 38 33 34 36 35 36 33 39 33 33 420

BRIAN MORTON 36 36 34 33 36 37 38 37 33 29 421

MARK NOVICKI 37 32 37 34 39 34 32 38 31 34 423

DAR HACK 35 33 39 32 36 38 38 33 37 33 430

JEFF JONES 37 41 37 39 36 34 39 35 33 40 441

ERIC CHIANG 42 36 34 43 35 36 35 38 39 34 442

AARON KAMINSKI 36 36 41 37 36 39 34 38 33 37 445

TED DETWILER 43 40 39 38 40 36 38 36 40 37 459

RUDY REEL 46 40 40 42 40 38 40 47 41 38 485

BOB HAIZLIP 34 38 33 41 30 35 35 32 100 100 546

TIM TREXLER 33 36 31 33 34 32 100 100 100 100 666



2015 CROCIDILE ROCKS USPMGA MASTERS

AMATEUR DIVISION

NAME RD 2RD 1-5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 RD 10 RD 11 RD 12 TOTAL

BRAIN KATREK 162 32 32 33 35 32 36 36 398

NICK MANOU 195 38 36 38 36 39 39 37 458

MICHAEL WIEGAND 226 43 37 39 43 39 45 42 514

WOMENS DIVISION RD 2TOTAL RD 6 RD  7 RD 8 RD 9 RD 10 RD 11 RD 12 TOTAL

OLIVIA PROKOPOVA 154 28 28 33 32 32 30 33 370

BARB MINGO 167 37 36 31 30 34 31 34 400

PAULA GAY 179 31 34 27 38 32 33 34 408

CAROL ALESSI 208 45 41 39 39 42 41 37 492

DANA PICCOLI 205 41 39 43 43 48 37 40 496

LIBUSE PROKOPOVA 178 36 35 36 100 100 100 100 685



2015 CROCODILE ROCKS USPMGA MASTERS

SUPER SENIOR DIVISION (65+)

NAME RD 5TOTAL RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 RD 10 RD 11 RD 12 TOTAL

KARL LAKOS 166 32 33 29 31 29 32 34 386

GEORGE MCLEOD 162 37 35 37 37 37 32 33 410

DENNIS BROWN 212 39 43 39 42 41 43 44 503

JANIE NEHRBAS 217 44 40 44 41 45 42 47 520

BOB HAIZLIP 176 34 34 35 35 32 100 100 546

SENIOR DIVISION (50+)

NAME RD 5TOTAL RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 RD 10 RD 11 RD 12 TOTAL

RANDY REEVES 154 35 31 30 31 27 29 30 367

BRAD LEBO 165 29 30 29 30 31 31 29 374

TONY VARNADORE 165 30 33 28 35 30 30 29 380

JAY KLAPPER 158 36 33 30 33 30 32 29 381

GREG WARD 163 32 35 28 34 32 28 30 382

ALLEN WALL 162 33 36 29 32 33 31 32 388

FRED STEWART 167 33 33 34 32 29 30 34 392

RANDY ORR 170 33 31 32 31 29 36 31 393

GARY ENGLISH 167 34 32 32 33 34 32 34 398

PAULA GAY 179 31 34 27 38 32 33 34 408

JOHN NEHRBAS 179 35 38 38 37 38 36 39 440



2015 CROCODILE ROCKS USPMGA MASTERS

TEAM DIVISION

NAME RD 4RD 5TOTAL RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 RD 10 RD 11 RD 12 TOTAL

MCCASLIN/MCCASLIN 316 62 63 62 57 57 55 64 736

NEWPORT/LEBO 314 59 60 61 64 62 60 57 737

BENGTSSON/KUIKKA 323 65 63 66 64 62 64 32 739

MALE/VENTURA 301 66 65 63 63 64 59 63 744

LYON/STATUM 318 61 62 62 63 58 62 62 748

REEVES/KLAPPER 312 71 64 60 64 57 61 59 748

GRAYBEAL/PROKOPOVA 308 61 57 67 63 66 66 64 752

LOCKNER/OLOFSSON 321 61 57 61 62 64 65 62 753

NICHOLS/LACEY 309 62 60 66 61 61 71 64 754

HESTER/WALL 323 66 65 62 66 64 62 65 773

ENGLISH/WARD 330 66 67 60 67 66 60 64 780

MORTON/NOVICKI 354 75 72 71 70 75 64 63 844

POWELL/TREXLER 329 69 62 63 135 132 129 131 1050


